Test
Intro Test B
Intro Test B

Intro Test B
Intro Test A

Intro Test C
Intro Test C

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Second Level Test 2

Second Level Test 3
Second Level Test 3
Third Level Test 3
First Level Test 3

First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3

Intro Test B

Rider
Melissa Chanslor

Jonathan Danielson

Kate Smith
Kate Smith

Melissa Chanslor
Jonathan Danielson

Karen Mahan
Lindsay Lechner

Kim Fredenburgh

Kim Fredenburgh

Jose Luis Perez Soto

Cynthia Begay
Lindsay Lechner

Laura Pulliam
Ann Breson

Rachel Speer

Horse
FGF Final Blessing
Ringo

All About It
All About It

FGF Final Blessing
Ringo

Mr Zippo Da Bear
Kristal

SSK Berri Alleluia

SSK Berri Alleluia
Sacramento CR
Rambucci

Willa

Adore Me
Abigail

Gypsum Storm

Division
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Jr (Junior-Under)
Jr (Junior-Under)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Open (Professional/Trainer)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Open (Professional/Trainer)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Open (Professional/Trainer)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Score %

59.325

69.687

65.312

66.875

59.666

68.500

61.554

58.461

70.000

70.238

64.285

66.875

65.833

60.555

60.694

68.750




Training Level Test 3

First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
WD Level 2 Test 1
WD Intro 3

WD Level 2 Test 2

WD Basic 4

WD Level 2 Test 4

Amanda Sims

Peter Hofner
Jonathan Danielson
Salome Bachmann
Roberta Reinstein
Amanda Sims

Amanda Smallenberg

Kim Fredenburgh
Kristin Havlick

Amanda Smallenberg
Teresa Heine

Kim Fredenburgh
Kristin Havlick
Nance Mc Manus
Carol Blackshear
Nance Mc Manus

Teresa Heine

Nance Mc Manus

Pippin
Fancy
Ringo
SSK Berri Alleluia

Nanne fan de Wedze
Pippin

Started From The Bottom

Cupertino
Mystique

Started From The Bottom
Perpetual Donnatello
Cupertino

Mystique

Tiger

Atticus

Tiger

Perpetual Donnatello

Tiger

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Open (Professional/Trainer)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Open (Professional/Trainer)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

65.689

61.379

67.692

61.034

68.793

62.413

58.793

68.448

63.620

60.517

69.482

66.551

68.400

64.500

69.239

68.846

60.320




